meraki.com
MR74
Dual-band 2x2 MIMO 802.11ac Wave 2 access
point with separate radios dedicated to
security, RF Management, and Bluetooth
General purpose industrial/
outdoor 802.11ac Wave 2 wireless
The Cisco Meraki MR74 is a four-radio, cloud-managed 2x2 MIMO

Humidity: 5 to 95% non-condensing
IP67 environmental rating
Ordering information
MR74-HW Meraki MR74 Cloud Managed 802.11ac AP
MA-INJ-4-XX Cisco Meraki 802.3at Power over Ethernet
Injector (XX = US, EU, UK or AU)
MA-ANT-20 Meraki Dual-Band Omni Antennas
MA-ANT-21 Meraki 5 GHz Sector Antenna
MA-ANT-23	 Meraki 2.4 GHz Sector Antenna
MA-ANT-27 Meraki Dual-Band Sector Antenna
MA-ANT-25 Meraki Dual-Band Patch Antenna
 Note: Meraki Enterprise license required.
Warranty
1 year hardware warranty with advanced replacement included